208207
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡P.803 Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡P.807 Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡P.805
XRP Rigid Coupling
Selection
Tool
CAD
Download
ゼロ

1H
6
Ｗ
Ｆ Ｆ
Ｌ
Ｌ1
Ｌ
Ｌ1
Ａ
Ｄ
2H
6
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L L1 W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
XRP-16C 16 10  5 20 2.6  5 M2 0.5
XRP-19C 19 13  6.5 26 3.5  6.25 M2.5 1
XRP-24C 24 15  7 30 3.75  7.75 M3 1.5
XRP-34C 34 20  8 40 4 12 M3 1.5
XRP-39C 39 24 10 48 5 14.5 M4 2.5
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2
XRP-16C  5 -  5  5 -  6  6 -  6